DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
May, 2025 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP81071/D
Dual 5 A High Speed
Low-Side MOSFET Drivers

12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Specific Device
Code
Output
Configuration
Temperature Range
(�C)
Package Type Shipping†
NCP81071ADR2G NCP81071A dual inverting
−40 to +140
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape &
Reel
NCP81071BDR2G NCP81071B dual non inverting
NCP81071CDR2G NCP81071C One inverting
one non inverting
NCP81071AZR2G 071A dual inverting
MSOP8 EP
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
NCP81071BZR2G 071B dual non inverting
NCP81071CZR2G 071C One inverting
one non inverting
NCP81071AMNTXG 81071
A
dual inverting
WDFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape &
ReelNCP81071BMNTXG 81071
B
dual non inverting
DISCONTINUED (Note 5)
Part Number
Specific Device
Code
Output
Configuration
Temperature Range
(�C) Package Type Shipping†
NCP81071CMNTXG 81071
C
One inverting
one non inverting −40 to +140
WDFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
7. DISCONTINUED: This device is not recommended for new design. Please contact your onsemi representative for information. The most
current information on this device may be available on www.onsemi.com.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
WDFN8 3x3, 0.65P
CASE 511CD
ISSUE O
DATE 29 APR 2014SCALE 2:1